Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

VALOR

MEDELLUN.

VOLUMEN

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

BOCOTA

38.201

9.697

10.139

5.451
3.161
2.725

768
1.575

71.717

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR
SUCURSAL

M 5050TA E2.0%
W MEDELLN 10, 7%

B SARAANQUILLA 3%
W SUCARMMANGA 4%
CARTAZEMA 1%
W MAMEALES 0.3%
B PERERA 1.7%
Toral: 100.0%

W =0o0TA 53.3%
W MEDELLM 13.5%
oAl 14, 1%
B BARRANIUILLA  75%
B SUCARMMANGA 4%
CARTADENA 35%
B MANEALES 14%
W FERERA 2%
Toral: 100.0%

Millones ($)
610.704,47
105.870,02
97.773,74
80.656,08
43.005,00
21.233,98
9.277,38
16.365,17

984.885,84



